DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SOUTH AT DIDSBURY POINT ONE
MANAGEMENT LTD

SOUTH AT DIDSBURY POINT ONE
MANAGEMENT LTD

SOUTH BANK EMPLOYERS GROUP

SOUTH BANK EMPLOYERS GROUP

SOUTH BANK RESEARCH LTD

SOUTHBANK SINFONIA VENTURES LTD
SOUTHBANK SINFONIA VENTURES LTD
SOUTHBANK SINFONIA VENTURES LTD
SOUTH BANK SURVEYING LIMITED
SOUTHBAY CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED
SOUTHBAY ENGINEERING LTD

SOUTHBAY MARINE LIMITED

SOUTHBAY PLANT LIMITED
SOUTHBOROUGH BUILDING SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH BRISTOL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SOUTH CENTRAL CARS LIMITED

SOUTH CHERITON GARAGE LIMITED
SOUTH CHESHIRE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
AND INDUSTRY LIMITED

SOUTHCHURCH BUILDING CONTRACTS LTD
SOUTHCLIFFE COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (NORTH YORKSHIRE) LI
SOUTHCLIFF STORES LIMITED
SOUTHCLIFF STORES LIMITED

SOUTH CLOSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST BEARINGS LIMITED

SOUTH COAST CLEANING LIMITED

SOUTH COAST CONTAINERS LIMITED
SOUTH COAST COURIERS LIMITED

SOUTH COAST DUCT WORK LIMITED
SOUTH COAST FLOORING LIMITED

SOUTH COAST PROJECTS LIMITED

SOUTH COAST PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTH COAST PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTH COAST RAINSCREEN CLADDING &
CARPENTRY LIMITED

SOUTH COAST RIB SALES LIMITED
SOUTH COAST STRUCTURES LIMITED
SOUTHCOMBE GARAGE LIMITED
SOUTHCORP XUK LIMITED

SOUTHCORP XUK LIMITED

SOUTHCORP XUK LIMITED

SOUTHCORP XUK LIMITED

SOUTHCORP XUK LIMITED

SOUTH COUNTIES AREA SPECIAL NEWS
LIMITED

SOUTH COUNTIES AREA SPECIAL NEWS
LIMITED

SOUTHCROWN LIMITED

SOUTH DEVON OPTICAL CO. LIMITED
SOUTH DEVON SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
SOUTH DOCKS MARINA BLOCK A (PLOUGH

WAY) RESIDENTS ENFRANCHISEMENT CO
COMPANY LIMITED

04763378

04763378

02974600
02974600
07112403
05737116
05737116
05737116
06891818
06324602
07703971
06324609
06324905
04831386

06935794
07326456
04839266
02853340

05559226
05467579

05882111
05882111
01063437
01824411
05207808
06722193
05268386
06345350
05834703
06229737
04851231
04851231
06641685

06905720
05481204
04559626
02313748
02313748
02313748
02313748
02313748
07723571

07723571

01894493
01095334
06657990
03197862
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28/07/2011
28/07/2011

02/08/2011
29/07/2011
29/07/2011
29/07/2011
29/07/2011
01/08/2011
02/08/2011
29/07/2011
27/07/2011
29/07/2011
29/07/2011
30/07/2011

01/08/2011
02/08/2011
27/07/2011
01/08/2011

29/07/2011
29/07/2011

28/07/2011
28/07/2011
27/07/2011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
31/07/2011
29/07/2011
29/07/2011
27/07/2011
29/07/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011
28/07/2011

27/07/2011
29/07/2011
28/07/2011
27/07/2011
27/07/2011
27/07/2011
27/07/2011
27/07/2011
01/08/2011

01/08/2011

28/07/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011
27/07/2011

SOUTH AT DIDSBURY POINT ONE
MANAGEMENT LTD

SOUTH DOCKS MARINA BLOCK A (PLOUGH

WAY) RESIDENTS ENFRANCHISEMENT CO
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTH DOCKS MARINA BLOCK A (PLOUGH

WAY) RESIDENTS ENFRANCHISEMENT CO
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTH DOCKS MARINA 222 (BLOCKS A &
B) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTH DORSET COACHES LIMITED
SOUTHDOWN DIGITAL LIMITED
SOUTHDOWNE (CONTRACTS) LIMITED
SOUTH DOWN EMBROIDERY LIMITED
SOUTH DOWN EMBROIDERY LIMITED
SOUTHDOWN SHAWFORD MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SOUTHDOWNS MOTORCARAVANS LIMITED
SOUTHDOWNS PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINIC
LIMITED

THE SOUTH DOWNS TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTH DURHAM STRUCTURES LIMITED
SOUTH EAST BUILDERS (UK) LTD

SOUTH EAST COLLECTIONS LIMITED
SOUTHEAST CONSTRUCTION SKILLS
TRAINING LIMITED

SOUTH-EAST COPIERS LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN COIN EQUIPMENT LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN CVR LIMITED
SOUTHEASTERN DRILLING SERVICES LTD
SOUTH EASTERN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN INTERIORS LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN MARINE SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN PRODUCE LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN PRODUCE LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN TIMBER COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN TRAIN MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ESSEX FUNDCO 2 LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ESSEX LIFT LIMITED
SOUTH EAST GALVANIZERS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST PAINTING & DECORATING
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST RIGGING SERVICES LTD
SOUTH EAST TRAINING LIMITED

SOUTH EAST TRAINING LIMITED
SOUTHEND & LOCAL PLUMBING COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTHEND EDUCATION TRUST

SOUTHEND ENTERPRISE ACCREDITATION
LIMITED

04763378

03197862

03197862

03117606

05890744
07024151
01911857
07725801
07725801
01647058

07296628
04211155

01513792

01560481
05594395
01996437
07069441

06719358
01186196
04315159
07066906
03649574
03649574
03649574
03649574
06313194
01589582

05496521
05496521
06652606
03341029

06205340
06778470
06205255
03228164
06654524

06437304
06971660
06971660
05936440

05093237
06944771

28/07/2011

02/08/2011

02/08/2011

02/08/2011

29/07/2011
29/07/2011
28/07/2011
02/08/2011
02/08/2011
29/07/2011

27/07/2011
29/07/2011

28/07/2011

28/07/2011
27/07/2011
01/08/2011
27/07/2011

28/07/2011
02/08/2011
30/07/2011
29/07/2011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
29/07/2011
29/07/2011
29/07/2011
28/07/2011

29/07/2011
29/07/2011
02/08/2011
28/07/2011

27/07/2011
27/07/2011
27/07/2011
27/07/2011
01/08/2011

02/08/2011
02/08/2011
02/08/2011
27/07/2011

27/07/2011
28/07/2011



