DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)						
SOUTH AT DIDSBURY POINT ONE	04763378	(C3) 28/07/2	011 SOUTH AT DIDSBURY POINT ONE	04763378	(C3)	28/07/2011
MANAGEMENT LTD		(,	MANAGEMENT LTD		()	-, - , -
SOUTH AT DIDSBURY POINT ONE	04763378	(D2) 28/07/2		03197862	(C2)	02/08/2011
MANAGEMENT LTD			WAY) RESIDENTS ENFRANCHISEMENT CO			
SOUTH BANK EMPLOYERS GROUP	02974600	(C2) 02/08/2	011 COMPANY LIMITED			
SOUTH BANK EMPLOYERS GROUP	02974600	(C2) 29/07/2	011 SOUTH DOCKS MARINA BLOCK A (PLOUGH	03197862	(C2)	02/08/2011
SOUTH BANK RESEARCH LTD	07112403	(D1) 29/07/2	011 WAY) RESIDENTS ENFRANCHISEMENT CO			
SOUTHBANK SINFONIA VENTURES LTD	05737116	(C2) 29/07/2	011 COMPANY LIMITED			
SOUTHBANK SINFONIA VENTURES LTD	05737116	(C2) 29/07/2	011 SOUTH DOCKS MARINA 222 (BLOCKS A &	03117606	(C2)	02/08/2011
SOUTHBANK SINFONIA VENTURES LTD	05737116	(C2) 01/08/2	011 B) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
SOUTH BANK SURVEYING LIMITED	06891818	(E1) 02/08/2	011 SOUTH DORSET COACHES LIMITED	05890744	(D2)	29/07/2011
SOUTHBAY CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED	06324602	(D2) 29/07/2	011 SOUTHDOWN DIGITAL LIMITED	07024151	(D1)	29/07/2011
SOUTHBAY ENGINEERING LTD	07703971	(C2) 27/07/2	011 SOUTHDOWNE (CONTRACTS) LIMITED	01911857	(D2)	28/07/2011
SOUTHBAY MARINE LIMITED	06324609	(D2) 29/07/2	011 SOUTH DOWN EMBROIDERY LIMITED	07725801	(C1)	02/08/2011
SOUTHBAY PLANT LIMITED	06324905	(D2) 29/07/2	011 SOUTH DOWN EMBROIDERY LIMITED	07725801	(B1)	02/08/2011
SOUTHBOROUGH BUILDING SERVICES	04831386	(D2) 30/07/2	011 SOUTHDOWN SHAWFORD MANAGEMENT	01647058	(D2)	29/07/2011
LIMITED			LIMITED			
SOUTH BRISTOL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06935794	(D2) 01/08/2	011 SOUTHDOWNS MOTORCARAVANS LIMITED	07296628	(D2)	27/07/2011
SOUTH CENTRAL CARS LIMITED	07326456	(D2) 02/08/2	011 SOUTHDOWNS PHYSIOTHERAPY CLINIC	04211155	(D1)	29/07/2011
SOUTH CHERITON GARAGE LIMITED	04839266	(D2) 27/07/2	011 LIMITED			
SOUTH CHESHIRE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	02853340	(C2) 01/08/2	011 THE SOUTH DOWNS TRADING COMPANY	01513792	(D2)	28/07/2011
AND INDUSTRY LIMITED			LIMITED			
SOUTHCHURCH BUILDING CONTRACTS LTD	05559226	(D1) 29/07/2	011 SOUTH DURHAM STRUCTURES LIMITED	01560481	(D2)	28/07/2011
SOUTHCLIFFE COURT MANAGEMENT	05467579	(D1) 29/07/2	011 SOUTH EAST BUILDERS (UK) LTD	05594395	(D1)	27/07/2011
COMPANY (NORTH YORKSHIRE) LI			SOUTH EAST COLLECTIONS LIMITED	01996437	(C2)	01/08/2011
SOUTHCLIFF STORES LIMITED	05882111	(D2) 28/07/2	011 SOUTHEAST CONSTRUCTION SKILLS	07069441	(E1)	27/07/2011
SOUTHCLIFF STORES LIMITED	05882111	(E1) 28/07/2	011 TRAINING LIMITED			
SOUTH CLOSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	01063437	(D2) 27/07/2	011 SOUTH-EAST COPIERS LIMITED	06719358	(D1)	28/07/2011
SOUTH COAST BEARINGS LIMITED	01824411	(F4) 28/07/2	011 SOUTH EASTERN COIN EQUIPMENT LIMITE	01186196	(D1)	02/08/2011
SOUTH COAST CLEANING LIMITED	05207808	(D1) 28/07/2	011 SOUTH EASTERN CVR LIMITED	04315159	(D1)	30/07/2011
SOUTH COAST CONTAINERS LIMITED	06722193	(D1) 31/07/2	011 SOUTHEASTERN DRILLING SERVICES LTD	07066906	(D1)	29/07/2011
SOUTH COAST COURIERS LIMITED	05268386	(D1) 29/07/2	011 SOUTH EASTERN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	03649574	(D1)	28/07/2011
SOUTH COAST DUCT WORK LIMITED	06345350	(E1) 29/07/2	011 SOUTH EASTERN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	03649574	(C2)	28/07/2011
SOUTH COAST FLOORING LIMITED	05834703	(D2) 27/07/2	011 SOUTH EASTERN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	03649574	(C2)	29/07/2011
SOUTH COAST PROJECTS LIMITED	06229737	(D1) 29/07/2	011 SOUTH EASTERN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	03649574	(C2)	29/07/2011
SOUTH COAST PROPERTIES LIMITED	04851231	(D2) 01/08/2		06313194	(D2)	29/07/2011
SOUTH COAST PROPERTIES LIMITED	04851231	(C3) 01/08/2	011 SOUTH EASTERN MARINE SERVICES	01589582	(D1)	28/07/2011
SOUTH COAST RAINSCREEN CLADDING &	06641685	(D2) 28/07/2	011 LIMITED			
CARPENTRY LIMITED			SOUTH EASTERN PRODUCE LIMITED	05496521	, ,	29/07/2011
SOUTH COAST RIB SALES LIMITED	06905720	(D1) 27/07/2		05496521	, ,	29/07/2011
SOUTH COAST STRUCTURES LIMITED	05481204	(D2) 29/07/2		06652606	· /	02/08/2011
SOUTHCOMBE GARAGE LIMITED	04559626	(D1) 28/07/2	011 SOUTH EASTERN TRAIN MAINTENANCE	03341029	(D1)	28/07/2011
SOUTHCORP XUK LIMITED	02313748	(C2) 27/07/2				
SOUTHCORP XUK LIMITED	02313748	(C2) 27/07/2		06205340	, ,	27/07/2011
SOUTHCORP XUK LIMITED	02313748	(C2) 27/07/2		06778470	· /	27/07/2011
SOUTHCORP XUK LIMITED	02313748	(C2) 27/07/2		06205255		27/07/2011
SOUTHCORP XUK LIMITED	02313748	(C2) 27/07/2		03228164		27/07/2011
SOUTH COUNTIES AREA SPECIAL NEWS	07723571	(C1) 01/08/2	011 SOUTH EAST PAINTING & DECORATING	06654524	(D2)	01/08/2011
LIMITED			CONTRACTORS LIMITED			
SOUTH COUNTIES AREA SPECIAL NEWS	07723571	(B1) 01/08/2		06437304		02/08/2011
LIMITED			SOUTH EAST TRAINING LIMITED	06971660		02/08/2011
SOUTHCROWN LIMITED	01894493	(C2) 28/07/2		06971660		02/08/2011
SOUTH DEVON OPTICAL CO. LIMITED	01095334	(D1) 01/08/2		05936440	(D1)	27/07/2011
SOUTH DEVON SCAFFOLDING LIMITED	06657990	(E1) 01/08/2				
SOUTH DOCKS MARINA BLOCK A (PLOUGH	03197862	(D1) 27/07/2		05093237		27/07/2011
WAY) RESIDENTS ENFRANCHISEMENT CO			SOUTHEND ENTERPRISE ACCREDITATION	06944771	(D2)	28/07/2011
COMPANY LIMITED			LIMITED			